
M E N U  
ChristmasChristmas

£5.50

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£5.50

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

Parsnip, chestnut & sweet potato soup (Vegan)

Brussels pate with a cranberry jelly top 

Creamy Burrata served with mint & chestnuts 

Horseradish & smoked salmon bruschetta

Parsnip, chestnut & sweet potato soup (Vegan)

Brussels pate with a cranberry jelly top 

Creamy Burrata served with mint & chestnuts 

Horseradish & smoked salmon bruschetta

StartersStarters

Cold cuts of Turkey, Truffle cheddar, pigs in blankets,

Wensleydale with cranberries, stuffing balls, cranberry sauce,

Highland brie, chutney, biscuits, pickles & fruit served with bread

& baguette. 

Cold cuts of Turkey, Truffle cheddar, pigs in blankets,

Wensleydale with cranberries, stuffing balls, cranberry sauce,

Highland brie, chutney, biscuits, pickles & fruit served with bread

& baguette. 

MainMain
 Mega Christmas board  £20|£40 for 2 Mega Christmas board  £20|£40 for 2

£7

£6

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.95

£7

£6

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.95

Puds & festive drinksPuds & festive drinks
Christmas pudding log with orange brandy custard

Christmas treat pick n mix                        

Mini mince pies, candy canes, chocolate dipped strawberries 

& gingerbread men 

 

Baileys hot chocolate 

Cider Mimosa

Mulled wine                

Gingerbread espresso martini 

Christmas pudding log with orange brandy custard

Christmas treat pick n mix                        

Mini mince pies, candy canes, chocolate dipped strawberries 

& gingerbread men 

 

Baileys hot chocolate 

Cider Mimosa

Mulled wine                

Gingerbread espresso martini 

(vegetarian option available)(vegetarian option available)


